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School : School of Pharmaceutical Sciences 

Department : Diploma in Pharmacy Batches : 2022 

F.N/A.N : 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2022 1 DPH-101-Pharmaceutics 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 DPH-102-Pharmaceutical Chemistry 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 DPH-103-Pharmacognosy 08-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 DPH-104-Human Anatomy & Physiology 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 DPH-105-Social Pharmacy 12-01-2024 AN 

 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Pharmaceutical Sciences 

Department : Bachelor in Pharmacy Batches : 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2018 8 17YBH801-Biostatistics and Research Methodology 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YBH802-Social and Preventive Pharmacy 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YBH804ET-Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YBH811ET-Advanced Instrumentation Techniques 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YBH701-Instrumental Methods of Analysis 11-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YBH702-Industrial Pharmacy-II 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YBH703-Pharmacy Practice 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YBH704-Novel Drug Delivery System 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 17YBH601-Medicinal Chemistry III 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YBH602-Pharmacology III 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YBH603-Herbal Drug Technology 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YBH604-Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinectics 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YBH605-Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 6 17YBH606-Quality Assurance 13-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YBH501-MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YBH502-INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY-I 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YBH503-PHARMACOLOGY-II 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YBH504-PHARMACOGNOSY AND PHYTOCHEMISTRY-II 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YBH505-PHARMACEUTICAL Jurisprudence 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBH401-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 17YBH402-Medicinal chemistry I 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 17YBH403-Physical Pharmaceutics II 08-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 17YBH404-Pharmacology I 10-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 17YBH405-Pharmacognosy & phytochemistry I 12-01-2024 FN 

2018 3 17YBH301-PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YBH302-PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS I 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YBH303-PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YBH304-PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YBH301-PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YBH302-PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS I 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YBH303-PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YBH304-PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 2 17YBH201-Human Anatomy and Physiology II 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 17YBH202-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 17YBH203-Biochemistry 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 17YBH204-Pathophysiology 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 17YBH101-Human Anatomy and Physiology I 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 17YBH102-Pharmaceutical Analysis I 05-01-2024 AN 
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2018 1 17YBH103-Pharmaceutics I 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 17YBH104-Pharmaceutical Inorganic chemistry 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 8 17YBH801-Biostatistics and Research Methodology 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YBH802-Social and Preventive Pharmacy 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YBH804ET-Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YBH809ET-Cosmetic Science 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YBH701-Instrumental Methods of Analysis 11-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YBH702-Industrial Pharmacy-II 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YBH703-Pharmacy Practice 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YBH704-Novel Drug Delivery System 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 17YBH601-Medicinal Chemistry III 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YBH602-Pharmacology III 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YBH603-Herbal Drug Technology 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YBH604-Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YBH605-Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 12-01-2024 AN 

2019 6 17YBH606-Quality Assurance 13-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YBH501-Medicinal Chemistry- II 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YBH502-Industrial Pharmacy-I 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YBH503-Pharmacology-II 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YBH504-Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-II 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YBH505-Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBH401-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 17YBH402-Medicinal Chemistry I 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 17YBH403-Physical Pharmaceutics II 08-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 17YBH404-Pharmacology I 10-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 17YBH405-Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I 12-01-2024 FN 

2019 3 17YBH301-PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YBH302-PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS -I 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YBH303-PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YBH304-PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 2 17YBH201-Human anatomy and Physiology II 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 17YBH202-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 17YBH203-Biochemistry 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 17YBH204-Pathophysiology 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 17YBH101-HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 17YBH102-PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS I 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 17YBH103-PHARMACEUTICS I 08-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 17YBH104-PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 10-01-2024 AN 
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2020 7 17YBH303-Pharmaceutical Microbiology 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 7 17YBH701-Instrumental Methods of Analysis 11-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YBH702-Industrial Pharmacy II 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YBH703-Pharmacy Practice 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YBH704-Novel Drug Delivery System 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 17YBH601-Medicinal Chemistry III 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YBH602-Pharmacology III 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YBH603-Herbal Drug Technology 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YBH604-Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YBH605-Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 6 17YBH606-Quality Assurance 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YBH501-Medicinal Chemistry- II 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YBH502-Industrial Pharmacy-I 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YBH503-Pharmacology-II 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YBH504-Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-II 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YBH505-Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YBH401-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 17YBH402-Medicinal Chemistry I 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 17YBH403-Physical Pharmaceutics II 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 17YBH404-Pharmacology I 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 17YBH405-Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 17YBH301-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry- II 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YBH302-Physical Pharmaceutics I 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YBH303-Pharmaceutical Microbiology 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YBH304-Pharmaceutical Engineering 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 2 17YBH201-Human Anatomy and Physiology II 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 17YBH202-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 17YBH203-Biochemistry 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 17YBH204-Pathophysiology 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 17YBH101-Human Anatomy and Physiology I 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 17YBH102-Pharmaceutical Analysis I 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 17YBH103-Pharmaceutics I 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 17YBH104-Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 5 17YBH501-Medicinal Chemistry II 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YBH502-Industrial Pharmacy I 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YBH503-Pharmacology II 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YBH504-Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YBH505-Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YBH401-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 17YBH402-Medicinal Chemistry I 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 17YBH403-Physical Pharmaceutics II 08-01-2024 FN 
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2021 4 17YBH404-Pharmacology I 10-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 17YBH405-Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I 12-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 17YBH301-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry- II 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YBH302-Physical Pharmaceutics I 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YBH303-Pharmaceutical Microbiology 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YBH304-Pharmaceutical Engineering 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 2 17YBH201-Human Anatomy and Physiology II 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YBH202-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YBH203-Biochemistry 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 17YBH204-Pathophysiology 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17YBH101-Human Anatomy and Physiology-I 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17YBH102-Pharmaceutical Analysis-I 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17YBH103-Pharmaceutics-I 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 17YBH104-Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 17YBH301-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YBH302-Physical Pharmaceutics I 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YBH303-Pharmaceutical Microbiology 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YBH304-Pharmaceutical Engineering 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 2 17YBH201-Human Anatomy and Physiology II 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 17YBH202-Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 17YBH203-Biochemistry 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 17YBH204-Pathophysiology 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 17YBH101-Human Anatomy and Physiology-I 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 17YBH102-Pharmaceutical Analysis-I 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 17YBH103-Pharmaceutics-I 08-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 17YBH104-Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 10-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 17YBH101-Human Anatomy and Physiology I 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 17YBH102-Pharmaceutical Analysis I 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 17YBH103-Pharmaceutics I 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 17YBH104-Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 10-01-2024 AN 

 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 


